VALUELINE

Stereo Audio Cable 2x RCA Male - 2x RCA Male 1.50 m Black

General information

This stereo audio cable with RCA connectors is suitable to
connect an audio device such as a CD, DVD player to an

amplifier.

Specifications

Connector design - side B:

Diameter:
Plating:
Length:
Cable design:

Connector design - side A:

Outside material:
Packaging:
Conductor material:
Colour:

Connection B:
Audio type:

Cable type:
Connection A:

Package contents

Straight

5.2 x2.6 mm
Nickel

1.50 m
Round
Straight

PVC

Polybag

CCs

Black

2x RCA Male
Stereo

RCA

2x RCA Male

¢ 1x Audio cable

Sales information

Order code:
Product
description:
Packaging:
Brand name:

Quantity

1

100
134
200
262
268
350

VLAP24200B15

Stereo Audio Cable 2x RCA Male - 2x
RCA Male 1.50 m Black

Polybag
Valueline

LxWxH (mm)

70x10x160

285x245x310
240x280x290
310x305x500
315x310x485
315x300x490
390x310x465

5 ‘412810 192052“

Weight

43 gr.
4100 gr.
5710 gr.
8810 gr.
12040 gr.
12110 gr.
15740 gr.
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