VALUELINE

Stereo Audio Cable 2x RCA Male - 2x RCA Male 1.50 m Black

General information

This stereo audio cable with RCA connectors is suitable to connect an audio device such as a CD, DVD player to an amplifier.

5	p	e	Cİ	fi	ca	ti	or	15

Connector design - side B:	Straight
Diameter:	5.2 x 2.6 mm
Plating:	Nickel
Length:	1.50 m
Cable design:	Round
Connector design - side A:	Straight
Outside material:	PVC
Packaging:	Polybag
Conductor material:	CCS
Colour:	Black
Connection B:	2x RCA Male
Audio type:	Stereo
Cable type:	RCA
Connection A:	2x RCA Male

Package contents

• 1x Audio cable



Sales information

Order code: VLAP24200B15

Product Stereo Audio Cable 2x RCA Male - 2x

description: RCA Male 1.50 m Black

Packaging: Polybag Brand name: Valueline



Quantity	LxWxH (mm)	Weight
1	70×10×160	43 gr.
100	285x245x310	4100 gr.
134	240x280x290	5710 gr.
200	310x305x500	8810 gr.
262	315x310x485	12040 gr.
268	315x300x490	12110 gr.
350	390x310x465	15740 gr.